™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Monday, January 20, 2025, 11:06 PM EST
OCLC Symbol: P@QW

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250120 110624 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1484624349 More or less Maddy : a novel
1483684310 Old school



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250120 110624 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1449653835
1129442482
1483232624
1389651579
1483232448
1456349787
1451455348
1343896678
1483232811
1478141450

960938152
1391143944
1159898564

861498761

1483144231
1483232674
1483232832
1483232967
1178996986
1404457624

Bad River

Castle in the air

Dark hope

The dryad storm

Four ruined realms

The games gods play

Joy

The liar's crown

Lies on the serpent's tongue
More or Less Maddy

One wish

Pink lemonade cake murder

A random walk down Wall Street : the time tested strategy for
successful investing

The reason | jump : the inner voice of a thirteen-year-old boy
with autism

Remember When Mary Balogh.
See how they hide

Shattering dawn

The stolen queen : a novel

The suicide house

System collapse



