

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

## Monday, January 20, 2025, 11:06 PM EST OCLC Symbol: **P@W**

## Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20250120\_110624\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1484624349 *More or less Maddy : a novel* 1483684310 *Old school* 

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1449653835	Bad River
1129442482	Castle in the air
1483232624	Dark hope
1389651579	The dryad storm
1483232448	Four ruined realms
1456349787	The games gods play
1451455348	Joy
1343896678	The liar's crown
1483232811	Lies on the serpent's tongue
1478141450	More or Less Maddy
960938152	One wish
1391143944	Pink lemonade cake murder
1159898564	A random walk down Wall Street : the time tested strategy for successful investing
861498761	The reason I jump : the inner voice of a thirteen-year-old boy with autism
1483144231	Remember When Mary Balogh.
1483232674	See how they hide
1483232832	Shattering dawn
1483232967	The stolen queen : a novel
1178996986	The suicide house
1/0//5762/	System college

1404457624 System collapse